����������
������������
�����������
���������
������������������
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE
CHEMTOOLS® BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION CATALOGUE
CONTENTS

release properties. Superior rust and corrosion protection for steel
molds and metal components.
Creates a non-stick barrier between formwork and fresh concrete.
Facilitates an easy and clean separation for a smooth and defect-
free surface.
Equally effective on timber and protects the ends to stop swelling.
Suitable for use on multiple surfaces, including pre-treated
formwork, metal, wood, plastic, rubber, and fiberglass.
Protects from rust and corrosion. Will not inhibit paint adhesion.
Low to no odour. Non-staining. Low VOC emissions. Extends the
service life of tools, parts, and flexible molds.
Excellent Australian manufactured, environmentally safe product.
Available in full strength, or in pre-diluted and ready to use ratios of
50/50 or 70/30.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-LC101-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-LC101-5L 5 Litres
CT-LC101-20L 20 Litres
CT-LC101-200L 200 Litres
CT-LC101-1000L 1,000 Litres (IBC)
PART NO. SIZE CONCENTRATION
CT-LC201-20L 20 Litres 100% Concentrate
CT-LC201-200L 200 Litres 100% Concentrate
CT-LC201D50-20L 20 Litres RTU: 50% Dilution
CT-LC201D50-200L 200 Litres RTU: 50% Dilution
CT-LC201D50-1000L 1,000 Litres (IBC) RTU: 50% Dilution
CT-LC201D70-20L 20 Litres RTU: 70% Dilution
CT-LC201D70-200L 200 Litres RTU: 70% Dilution
CT-LC201D70-1000L 1,000 Litres (IBC) RTU: 70% Dilution
RECOMMENDED DILUTION RATIOS FOR CONCENTRATE
LC201 : TAP WATER
COVERAGE RATES
RECOMMENDED FILM THICKNESS (ALL STRENGTHS): 0.6 MICRONS

Typically
used on a
wide range
of structures,
machinery,
and heavy
excavation or moving equipment. Frequently sought after in the
mining and construction industries.
Great on aluminium doors and parts that can be sprayed, wiped,
or immersed. Rinses away easily
without streaking.
Compatible with metal, glass,
rubber, plastic, and painted
surfaces.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-LC401-20L 20 Litres
CT-LC401-200L 200 Litres
LIQUID CHISEL LC401 RED DUST REMOVER
FEATURES & FEEDBACK
☑  Superior Iron Particle Removal
     "Excellent cleaning performance, and does keep corrosion away"

superior release
properties.
Prevents adhesion and
allows for effortless
de-molding. Will not affect
concrete strength or
durability.
Forms a thin film between
formwork and concrete.
Remains intact during the
curing process, ensuring
optimal performance,
even in demanding
conditions.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-LC301-20L 20 Litres
CT-LC301-200L 200 Litres
CT-LC301-1000L 1,000 Litres (IBC)
PART NO. SIZE
CT-LC501-20L 20 Litres
CT-LC501-200L 200 Litres
CT-LC501-1000L 1,000 Litres (IBC)
HIGH QUALITY
SOLVENT BLEND
☑  Extends the lifespan of formwork and reduces overall project costs
☑  Compatible with wood, metal, and plastic forms

LUBRICANTS
DEOX R56 SUPER LUBRICANT
The ultimate solution for optimising performance - even in challenging
conditions. Contains advanced lubricating additives for unparalleled protection.
Quickly penetrates tight spaces, crevices, and hard to reach areas. Allows for the
smooth operation of moving and rusted parts.
Beneficial where exposure to moisture, chemicals, and harsh
conditions is common. Ideal for the long-term preservation of hand
tools.
Stops squeaks. Contains
corrosion inhibitors to
extend service life.
Protects operating controls,
electrical wiring, and more.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R56-400 400g Aerosol
CT-R56-5L 5 Litres
CT-R56-20L 20 Litres
CT-R56-SPR 500ml Empty Spray Bottle
☑  Performance enhancing
DEOX R1™ MULTI-PURPOSE LUBRICANT
☑  High quality, superior ingredients and refined mineral oils.
First time, every time lubrication for the professional tradesperson.
Penetrates quickly. Displaces water and repels moisture. Dissolves grease
and cleans most metal surfaces. Reduces wear and friction.
Leaves a light surface film behind to prevent corrosion.
Effectively loosens
rusted parts and
stops squeaks.
Great Australian
lubricant for the
maintenance of tools,
parts, and machinery.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R1-300 300g Aerosol
CT-R1-5L 5 Litres
CT-R1-20L 20 Litres
CT-R1-SPR 500ml Empty Spray Bottle
DEOX R44 SOLVENT-FREE LUBRICANT
☑  Lanolin-based with no silicone or harsh solvents
Lubricates metal surfaces. Rejuvinates stainless steel. Protects against
friction and wear. Extends the life of moving or mechanical parts.
Superior corrosion protection. Rust proofs equipment and parts in storage.
Seals against moisture and water intrusion. Clings to most
surfaces in wet or dry conditions.
Trusted Australian
rust protection
product.
FREE OF ALL
SILICONES &
HARSH SOLVENTS
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R44-300 300g Aerosol
CT-R44-5L 5 Litres
CT-R44-20L 20 Litres
CT-R44-SPR 500ml Empty Spray Bottle
DEOX R60 HEAVY DUTY SILICONE SPRAY
Water displacing, high performance light lubricant.
Provides high industrial grade lubrication of gears
and other moving parts and components.
Excellent corrosion resistance to extreme weather
and temperature conditions, as well as salt spray
deposits and some chemical assaults.
Leaves a residual friction-reducing film behind to
protect from wear in non-load bearing mechanical
assemblies.
Promotes a reduction of adhesion between sliding
surfaces, including tracks, hinges, and conveyors.
Formulated for safe use on most rubbers,
paintwork, and plastics*.
Commonly used as a mold release agent across
multiple industries.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R60-300 300g Aerosol
*May affect some silicone rubbers and delicate plastics.
  It is recommended to test surfaces first before full
  application.
FIND MORE GREAT AEROSOL LUBRICANTS
ONLINE AT: WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU
Major Brands • Competitive Range • All Industries
CHEMTOOLS® BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE 11
LUBRICANTS
TAP-N-COOL STRAIGHT CUTTING FLUID
Formulated with specialised functional chemistry to minimise misting.
Contains solvent refined mineral oils and extreme pressure additives. Includes a
non-staining biocide package to resist the formation of bacteria and fungus.
Provides an excellent surface finish
with great anti-wear properties and
high corrosion inhibition for a
rust-free environment - essential for
machine tools and finished parts.
Free flowing for rapid dissipation of
heat from metal removal and
forming operations.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-SCF-250ML 250ml
CT-SCF-300 300g Aerosol
CT-SCF-500ML 500ml
CT-SCF-5L 5 Litres
CT-SCF-20L 20 Litres
Ready-to-use high performance
light to medium duty
oil.
☑  Non-flammable
☑  Recommended for all
metal types
LANOFLEX™ R50 GENERAL PURPOSE LANOLIN
Powerful rust and corrosion preventative.  Non-conductive for the protection of
battery terminals and wires.
Lanolin-rich formula. Blended with Vapour Corrosion Inhibitors (VCIs) and
refined mineral oil distillates. Offers high lubricity and protective properties.
Displaces water and repels moisture. Provides trouble-free long-term
mechanical rust-proofing.
Lubricates and cleans most surfaces. Excellent performance on ferrous metals
Leaves a thin, waterproof film behind for enhanced salt spray protection in
marine environments.
Safe for use on rubber,
paintwork, and most plastics.
Restores and preserves leather,
vinyl, and timber. Loosens rusted
parts and stops squeaks.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R50-400 400g Aerosol
CT-R50-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-R50-5L 5 Litres
CT-R50-20L 20 Litres
LANOFLEX™ R55 HEAVY DUTY LANOLIN
Non-toxic multi-purpose rust preventative. Boasts a powerful formulation of
refined mineral oil distillates, lanolin, and Vapour Corrosion Inhibitors (VCIs).
Lubricates, cleans, penetrates, and prevents corrosion. Firm adhesive tendency
to most metal surfaces.
Dries leaving a tenacious layer of grease as a natural barrier to moisture and
water.
Excellent protection from salt spray deposits. Excellent protective properties
for ferrous metals.
Ideal for the long term outdoor
storage of tools and equipment.
Excellent leather protector.
Seals and preserves timber.
Safe on rubber, paintwork, and
most plastics.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R55-400 400g Aerosol
CT-R55-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-R55-5L 5 Litres
CT-R55-20L 20 Litres
MARINE GRADE
FORMULA
DEOX R14 UNIVERSAL SILICONE PASTE
            Excellent dielectric properties.
           Extreme high and low temperature
          capabilities. High drop point and
         remains tacky for longer.
        Great water resiliency and oxidation
       resistance.
       Shields from moisture and
      contaminants. Provides a rust-proof seal
     against environmental exposure and
    corrosion.
    Can be used as a long term lubricant for
    plastics and rubbers. Reduces friction and
   increases the life of vacuum seals, o-rings,
   belts, and non metal-to-metal moving
  components.
   Insulates spark plugs and electrical wiring.
  Extends times between servicing. Results
 in reduced labour and maintenance costs
 on machinery and equipment.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R14-50G 50g Tube
CT-R14-1KG 1 Kilogram
CT-R14-2.5KG 2.5 Kilograms
☑  RUBBER & O-RING LUBRICANT
☑  FANTASTIC DIELECTRIC GREASE
CHEMTOOLS® BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE12
▶ Contains a special resin and pigment system to provide long-term durability. Formulated for high
    fluorescence with a high density of colour pigments in every can.
▶ Non-freezing formula is operational to -10oC and withstands the harshest of weather conditions.
    Paint is touch dry in 5 minutes providing good results when sprayed over damp grass wet with dew.
▶ Leaves a lasting mark for up to 6 months*. Exceptional coverage on rough or porous surfaces such
    bitumen, concrete, asphalt, masonry, timber, dirt, turf, and shrubbery.
▶ Easy and effective to use by hand with no marking trolley or machinery required. Specially designed
    for inverted use with a high delivery flow valve for faster and better coverage.
▶ Non-clogging nozzle in combination with quality ingredients means paint will not run dry. Aerosol
    empties completely down to the very last drop.
▶ No side-splatter (or dirty fingers) - written markings are easily identifiable with little to no extensive
    bleeding. Ideal for roadworks, excavation, construction, pipework, surveying, and utilites marking.
▶ Safer ingredients for the user and the environment: contains no added lead or chlorinated solvents.
▶ Range includes colours noted in the Australian Standard** for universal recognition of underground
    infrastructure or above ground assets. These include:
PAINTS & COATINGS
SPOT IT • SURVEY MARKING PAINTS     ☑  COLOUR VISIBILITY   ☑  RETENTION   ☑  DURABILITY
PART NO. COLOUR SIZE
CT-SP-350BK Black 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350BL Blue 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350FB Fluro Blue 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350FG Fluro Green 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350FO Fluro Orange 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350FP Fluro Pink 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350FY Fluro Yellow 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350GN Green 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350PL NEW! Purple 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350R Red 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350WT White 350g Aerosol
CT-SP-350Y Yellow 350g Aerosol
**Australian Standard AS5488-2013
Classification of Subsurface Utility Information
HIGHEST QUALITY MARKINGS
Left to Right: Purple, Black, Green,

in the same manner as hot dip galvanising, ie, by
cathodic reaction.
Exceptional long-term protection against rust and
corrosion.
Becomes indistinguishable to normal weathered
galvanising when top-coated with with
GalMax™ SG Silver 3-in-1 Galvanising Paint.
Can also be top-coated with GalMax™ NPR Coloured
Galvanising Paint.
GalMax™ 90 Sprayable
GalMax™ 90 Brushable
PART NO. SIZE
CT-CGB-1L 1 Litre
CT-CGB-4L 4 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-CG-400 400g Aerosol
CT-CGS-1L 1 Litre
CT-CGS-4L 4 Litres
GALMAX™ 90 COLD GALVANISING PAINT & WELD THROUGH PRIMER
Fast drying. Exceptional rust and corrosion protection.
Weathers to the same colour as hot dip galvanising.
Suits touch-up welds and damaged structures or components.
Can be used extensively in the maintenance and restoration of
damaged or worn galvanised metal.
TIP • Double-guarantee your corrosion protection on steel
and iron structures or
equipment by priming
surfaces first with
GalMax™ 90 Cold
Galvanising Paint with
90% zinc in dry film.
GALMAX™ SG 3-IN-1 SILVER GALVANISING PAINT
PART NO. SIZE
CT-SG-400 400g Aerosol
CT-SG-1L 1 Litre
CT-SG-4L 4 Litres
CT-SG-20L 20 Litres
GALMAX™ NPR COLOURED GALVANISING PAINT
Left to
Right: Red (RSG),
Massey Ferguson Red
(MFRSG), Safety Yellow (YSG),
Caterpillar® Yellow (CYSG), Black (BKSG),
Matte Black (MBKSG), NEW! Kubota® Orange (KOSG),
Orange (OSG), John Deere® Green (JDSG), Green (GSG), White (WSG), Matte White (MWSG), NEW! Blue
(BSG), NEW! Ford Blue (FBSG), Steel Blue (BLSG - Note: Originally called 'Blue', now renamed for clarity)
TIP • For long-term and added
protection on fresh welds or in coastal
environments, prime the surface first
with GalMax™ 90 Cold Galvanising Paint.
☑  Radiators    ☑  Industrial Mufflers
☑  Metal Roofs    ☑  Roads & Bridges
☑  Fences & Pipes    ☑  Offshore Rigs
Direct to metal corrosion protection.
Dries to a smooth and durable rust-fighting finish.
Protects steel and iron structures or equipment from corrosion. Use extensively in the
maintenance and restoration of damaged or worn galvanised metal.
Excellent adhesion to most metal surfaces. Can also be used on concrete and ceramics.
Great for use on marine and offshore rigs.
PART NO. COLOUR* SIZE
CT-BSG-400 NEW! Blue 400g Aerosol
CT-BKSG-400 Black 400g Aerosol
CT-BLSG-400 Steel Blue (renamed) 400g Aerosol
CT-CYSG-400 Caterpillar® Yellow 400g Aerosol
CT-FBSG-400 NEW! Ford Blue 400g Aerosol
CT-JDSG-400 John Deere® Green 400g Aerosol
CT-GSG-400 Green 400g Aerosol
CT-KOSG-400 NEW! Kubota® Orange 400g Aerosol
CT-MBKSG-400 Matte Black 400g Aerosol
CT-MFRSG-400 Massey Ferguson Red 400g Aerosol
CT-MWSG-400 Matte White 400g Aerosol
CT-OSG-400 Orange 400g Aerosol
CT-RSG-400 Red 400g Aerosol
CT-WSG-400 White 400g Aerosol
CT-YSG-400 Safety Yellow 400g Aerosol
Please Note: Cap is approximate colour only
*All colours have a semi-gloss finish unless otherwise noted
NOW IN 15 COLOURS!
MORE GREAT GALMAX™ PRODUCTS AVAILABLE
ONLINE AT: WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU
GAME CHANGING GAL PAINTS
CHEMTOOLS® BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE14
PAINTS & COATINGS
PART NO. COLOUR SIZE
CT-EPGY-400 Grey 400g Aerosol
CT-EPGY-4L Grey 4 Litres
CT-EPBK-400 Black 400g Aerosol
CT-EPBK-4L Black 4 Litres
GALMAX™ ETCH • GREY/BLACK ETCH PRIMER
Reliably tough chromate-free self-etch formulation.
Durable anti-corrosive base coat.
Dries quickly. Perfect for spot repairs and refinishing.
Exellent adhesion for additional top coats, primers, and sealers.
Offers maximum corrosion resistance on iron and steel when
exposed to water and mild chemicals.
Compatible with fibreglass and most metals, including aluminium.
Suits structural
steelwork,
sheets and
plates, cranes,
and storage
tanks.
PART NO. COLOUR SIZE
CT-GYP-400 Grey 400g Aerosol
CT-GYP-1L Grey 1 Litre
CT-GYP-4L Grey 4 Litres
CT-GYP-20L Grey 20 Litres
CT-ROP-400 Red 400g Aerosol
CT-ROP-1L Red 1 Litre
CT-ROP-4L Red 4 Litres
CT-ROP-20L Red 20 Litres
GALMAX™ ZPH • GREY/RED OXIDE METAL PRIMER
Oil-based, long lasting rust resistant zinc phosphate primer.
Tough, durable, smooth base coat.
Ideal for non-galvanised ferrous metals. Can be applied directly

odours. Kills a broad              .
array of bacterial germs.   .
Does not sting or burn cuts,   .
scrapes, and open wounds.     .
Will not scratch or    .  .
irritate sensitive skin.    .
Leaves skin feeling .
smooth and
  smelling pleasant.
Highly
 recommended
   for all workshops
    and manufacturing
   facilities.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-HC-500ML 500ml Squeeze Bottle
CT-HC-5L 5 Litre Hand Pump
CT-HC-20L 20 Litre Drum
PART NO. SIZE
CT-MHC-500ML 500ml Squeeze Bottle
CT-MHC-5L 5 Litre Hand Pump
CT-MHC-20L 20 Litre Drum
KLEANITIZE CITRA-GRIT & MINT-GRIT HAND CLEANERS
Light
Spearmint
Aroma
CHEMTOOLS® BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE 15
SURFACE CLEANERS
INDUSTRIAL CLEANER & DEGREASER - CONCENTRATE
Dilute 1:1
Heavy industrial deposits
Dilute 1:10
Hard floors, medium
grease/oil
Dilute 1:50
Windows, tiles, light soils
PART NO. SIZE
CT-ICLC-5L 5 Litres
CT-ICLC-20L 20 Litres
INDUSTRIAL CLEANER & DEGREASER
Ready-to-use highly effective heavy duty cleaner. Suitable and safe for
any surface.
For tough cleaning jobs. Provides a fast-acting, thorough clean with very

petroleum
solvents.
Ideal for
concrete
and workshop
floors, and
motorised
tools and
equipment.
Water
soluble,
streak-free
and free
rinsing.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R22-300 300g Aerosol
CT-R22-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-R22-5L 5 Litres
CT-R22-20L 20 Litres
Removes adhesives, resins, printing inks,
decals, rubber solvents, and much more
☑  Extremely strong citrus
fragrance to deodorise effectively
☑  Great on electrical
components & heavy
machinery
GROUND ZERO ANTI-STATIC GLASS & SURFACE CLEANER
Ammonia-free, water-based,
non-abrasive multi-application cleaner.
Sanitises and removes tough dirt, dust,
grease, lint, oil, toner, carbon, fingerprints,
and smudges from multiple surfaces.
High strength, but contains no harsh
chemicals.
Safe on tinted films - even in the car.
Great for cleaning computer screens and
mobile devices, sensitive electronics,
electrical equipment, and plastic
enclosures.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-GE-500 500g Aerosol
CT-GE-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-GE-5L 5 Litres
CT-GE-20L 20 Litres
☑  CITRUS-BASED
FORMULA
☑  Same great industrial cleaner,
but in concentrated form
Note: Dilute to the strength required
to suit the severity of the clean.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-ICL-5L 5 Litres
CT-ICL-20L 20 Litres
• Tabletops
• Glass, Mirrors & Windshields
• Screens, Flyscreens & Blinds
• Chrome & Stainless Steel